

BALGOPAL COMMERCIAL LIMITED

CIN: L51109MH1982PLC368610

Date: 27.05.2022

To
The Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code: 539834

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Publication under Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015

The Board at their meeting held on 26th May, 2022 approved the audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended as on 31st March, 2022. In continuation to the same, the newspaper clipping duly published in English Newspaper (All edition) and Marathi Newspaper (Mumbai edition) dated 27.05.2022 is enclosed herewith.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

For Balgopal Commercial Limited

BALGOPAL COMMERCIAL LTD.



Director/Authorised Signatory

Rinky Shaw

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

**ADDRESS: Flat No. B-002, Dreamax Vega, Upadhyay Compound, Pump House,
Jijamata Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400093**

Website: www.bcommercial.org/ Email ID: info@bcommercial.org

Contact: 9324922533

(MH) CO. SCHEME PETITION (CAA) NO. 103 OF 2022 with (MH) C.A. (CAA) NO. 214 OF 2021

BEFORE THE HON'BLE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL BENCH AT MUMBAI

In the matter of Section 230 and 232 of the Companies Act, 2013; AND

In the matter of the Scheme of Amalgamation of Jac Ground Handling & Allied Services Private Limited with JWR Logistics Private Limited; AND

In the matter of: **JAC GROUND HANDLING & ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED** A Company incorporated under the Companies Act 1956 and having its Registered Office at C Wing, Vaibhav Apartment, Sahar Pipe Line Road, Opp. Import Warehouse, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400 099 (M.H.) CIN U74999MH2007PTC173749 Through Director Shri Raj Jobanputra Occupation: Business, Aged: 31 Yrs, Email: jacairbom123@gmail.com

PETITIONER NO.1 / TRANSFEROR COMPANY

JWR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED A Company incorporated under the Companies Act 1956 and having its Registered Office at 15-45, National Highway No.4B, Panvel-JNPT Highway, Village Padeghar, Dist. Raigarh-410 206 (M.H.) CIN U74120MH2010PTC207371 Through Director Shri Raj Jobanputra Occupation: Business, Aged: 31 Yrs, Email: manojp@jwlog.com

PETITIONER NO.2 / TRANSFEREE COMPANY

NOTICE OF PETITION

A petition under Section 230 & 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 for obtaining sanction of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench to the Scheme of Amalgamation of Jac Ground Handling & Allied Services Private Limited with JWR Logistics Private Limited was presented by the Petitioners above named, and vide order dated 9th May, 2022 the said petition is fixed for hearing before the Hon'ble Tribunal on 5th day of July, 2022. Any person desirous of supporting or opposing the said petition should send to the petitioners' advocate, notice of his intention, signed by him or his advocate, with his name and address, so as to reach the petitioners' advocate not later than two days before the date fixed for hearing of the petition. Where he seeks to oppose the petition, the grounds of opposition and a copy of the affidavit should be furnished with such notice. A copy of the petition will be furnished by the undersigned to any person requiring the same on payment of the prescribed charges for the same.

Sd/-Deepali Garhwal
Advocate for the Petitioners
304, J.V. Complex,
2/13 Race Course Road,
Indore-452001 (M.P.)

Date: 14th May, 2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the Certificate(s) for 160 Equity Shares under Folio No. 02295831 Certificate Nos 25074 & 65238 having Distinctive Nos. 2536446-2536525, 290136560-290136639 Hexaware Technologies Ltd. standing in the name(s) of David S Gnanamuthu, Sarah L Gnanamuthu has/have been lost or mislaid and the undersigned has/have applied to the company to issue duplicate Certificate(s) for the aforesaid shares. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said shares should lodge such claim with the company at its Registered Office 152, Millenium Business Park, TTC Industrial Area, Sector-3, A Block, Mahape, Navi Mumbai-400701 within 21 days from this, date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate Certificate(s).

Date: 27.05.2022
Place: Anantapur

Name(s) of Shareholder(s)
David S Gnanamuthu
Sarah L Gnanamuthu

REFNOL RESINS AND CHEMICALS LTD.

Regd. Office : 410411, Khatau House, Mogul Lane, Mahim (W), Mumbai - 400 016.
CIN No. : L24200MH1990PLC023507 E-mail : contact@refnol.com
Website : www.refnol.com Tel: 079-4029200-09

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-03-22	31-12-21	31-03-21	31-03-22
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from Operations (net)	1470.97	1384.69	991.02	5041.75
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.46	(4.88)	(23.00)	(35.50)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.46	(4.88)	(23.00)	(35.50)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.25	(4.88)	(23.00)	(39.71)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	17.81	(4.77)	(10.69)	(38.79)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	308.99	308.99	308.99	308.99
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)				
1.	Basic	0.56	(0.16)	(0.74)	(1.29)
2.	Diluted	0.56	(0.16)	(0.74)	(1.29)

Notes :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.refnol.com)
2. Key standalone financial information is given below:

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31-03-22	31-12-21	31-03-21	31-03-22
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total income from Operations	1112.18	951.60	633.56	3481.02
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	43.77	(23.04)	(39.96)	(12.85)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	39.56	(23.04)	(39.96)	(17.06)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	39.56	(23.04)	(27.52)	(17.04)

By order of the Board
For, REFNOL RESINS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED
Sd/-
Arup Basu
Managing Director
DIN: 00906760

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 26th May, 2022



Borivali (East) Branch: Shop No. 1 & 2, Sambhav Darshan Building, Main Kesturba Road, Carter Road 5, Near Borivali National Park, Borivali (East), Mumbai - 400066.

Tel. No.: 022-28073542 • Email: ubin0807478@unionbankofindia.bank

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property) (RULE 3 (1))

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Union Bank of India, Borivali (East) Branch under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement Security Interest (Second) Act, 2002 (Act No. 54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice Dated 05.03.2022 calling upon the borrower's (1) Mr. Mohd Shamim Shalkh, (2) Mrs. Mahjabeen Shamim Shalkh to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 73,13,872.49 (Rupees Seventy Three Lakhs Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Two And Forty Nine Paise Only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 3 of the said rules on this 23rd day of the May 2022. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Union Bank of India for an amount Rs. 73,13,872.49 (Rupees Seventy Three Lakhs Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Two And Forty Nine Paise Only) and interest thereon. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act in respect of time available to the borrower to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

All that part of the property consisting of Flat No. 303, 3rd Floor, Malvani Sai Leela Co-op. Hsg. Society Ltd., Plot No. 57, SC 6, MHADA Complex, Village Malvani, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400095.

Date: 23.05.2022
Place: Mumbai

Sd/-
Authorized Officer
Union Bank of India

BALGOPAL COMMERCIAL LIMITED

CIN: L51109MH1982PLC368610
Flat No. B-002, Dreamax Vega, Upadhyay Compound, Pump House, Jijamata Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai-400093
EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2022

SL NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	17,055.29	89,205.93	37,718.81	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,642.65)	3,697.38	20,687.63	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,642.65)	3,697.38	20,687.63	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,891.12)	3,044.98	18,232.51	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(5,891.12)	3,044.98	18,232.51	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,65,100.00	1,65,100.00	1,65,100.00	
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet		(12,669.85)		
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	(0.36)	0.18	1.10	
	Diluted	(0.36)	0.18	1.10	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.balcommercial.org and on the website of BSE.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 28th May, 2022.
For Balgopal Commercial Limited
Sd/-
Vijay Lattaprasad Yadav
Managing Director
DIN: 0294370

Place: Mumbai
Date: 26/05/2022

**(expleo)
Expleo Solutions Limited**

Registered Office : 6A, Sixth Floor, Prince Infocity II, No. 283/3 & 283/4, Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR), Kandanchavadi, Chennai – 600 096, India • Phone : + 91 44 4392 3200
• Website : https://expleosolutions.com • CIN : L64202TN1998PLC066604

NOTICE

TRANSFER OF EQUITY SHARES TO INVESTOR EDUCATION & PROTECTION FUND (IEPF)

Notice is hereby given to the Shareholders of the Company pursuant to the provisions of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 6 of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, as amended from time to time, that all the Shares in respect of which dividend entitlements have remained unclaimed / unpaid during last seven consecutive years, are required to be transferred to the Investor Education and Protection Fund ("IEPF") established by the Central Government.

The details of shareholders who have not claimed their dividends during last seven consecutive years and whose shares are therefore liable for transfer to the DEMAT Account of the IEPF Authority, is displayed on the website of the Company https://expleosolutions.com. The Company has sent individual communication/letter dated May 26, 2022 through registered post to the latest available addresses of those shareholders advising them to claim the dividends expeditiously by writing to our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Cameo Corporate Services Limited, Unit : Expleo Solutions Limited, 'Subramanian Building', No.1, Club House Road, Chennai 600 002, Telephone : 044 - 2846 0390 / 044 - 4002 0700, Fax No : 044 - 2846 0129, Email: investor@cameoindia.com, Website : http://www.cameoindia.com.

In case no valid claim has been made on or before **August 28, 2022** for the Final Dividend for financial year 2014-15 or in case no valid claim has been made for the dividend declared during last seven financial years (at least for any one year), the shares in respect of Final Dividend for the financial year 2014-15 will be transferred to the DEMAT Account of the IEPF Authority without any further notice.

It is to be noted that no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend amount and shares transferred to IEPF as per the above Rules. In case the concerned shareholders wish to claim the shares after transfer to IEPF, a separate application has to be made to the IEPF Authority in Form IEPF-5, as prescribed under the above Rules and the same is available at IEPF Website, i.e. www.iepf.gov.in.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Expleo Solutions Limited

Place : Chennai
Date : May 26, 2022

S. Sampath Kumar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



NMDC Limited

(A Government of India Enterprise)
Regd. Office : 10-3-311/A, 'Khanij Bhavan', Castle Hills, Masab Tank, Hyderabad-500 028. CIN: L13100TG1958GOI001674



ECO FRIENDLY MINER

Extract of Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended as on 31st March 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31/Mar/2022	31/Dec/2021	31/Mar/2022	31/Mar/2021	31/Mar/2022	31/Mar/2021	31/Mar/2022	31/Mar/2021	31/Mar/2022	31/Mar/2021	31/Mar/2022	31/Mar/2021
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	
1	Total Revenue from Operations	6,702.24	5,873.77	6,847.57	25,881.73	15,370.06	6,702.24	5,873.77	6,847.57	25,881.73	15,370.06		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items, discontinued operations)	2,880.28	2,695.51	4,266.43	12,981.41	8,901.10	2,878.21	2,694.24	4,264.39	12,974.24	8,895.52		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items, discontinued operations)	2,879.99	2,695.33	4,268.73	12,980.50	8,901.63	2,877.92	2,694.06	4,266.69	12,973.33	8,896.05		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,815.05	2,049.67	2,837.58	9,398.48	6,253.05	1,812.98	2,046.40	2,835.54	9,391.31	6,247.47		
5	Share of profit/(Loss) of Associates'/JVs	-	-	-	-	-	4.31	1.32	0.07	(12.26)	29.17		
6	Non-Controlling Interest (Profit)/Loss	-	-	-	-	-	(0.16)	(0.09)	(0.21)	(0.55)	(0.37)		
7	Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes, Non-Controlling Interest and share of profit/loss of Associates'/JVs	1,815.05	2,049.67	2,837.58	9,398.48	6,253.05	1,812.45	2,049.81	2,835.82	9,379.60	6,277.01		
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,859.04	2,038.03	2,837.79	9,407.55	6,196.96	1,872.79	2,036.19	2,838.50	9,420.58	6,155.93		
9	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.1/- each)	293.07	293.07	293.07	293.07	293.07	293.07	293.07	293.07	293.07	293.07		
10	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet)	34,550.90	29,463.07							34,693.83	29,590.98		
11	Net Worth	34,843.97	29,756.14							35,000.35	29,887.59		
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)												
13	Basic (in Rs.)	6.19	6.99	9.64	32.07	20.62	6.20	6.99	9.64	32.00	20.70		
14	Diluted (in Rs.)	6.19	6.99	9.64	32.07	20.62	6.20	6.99	9.64	32.00	20.70		
15	Total Debt paid-up			1,668.22	523.80					1,668.22	523.80		
16	Total Interest on Debt			65.54	22.63					65.54	22.63		
17	Capital Redemption Reserve			103.40	103.40					103.40	103.40		
18	Debt service coverage ratio			0.05	0.02					0.05	0.02		
19	Debt service coverage ratio			7.51	16.24					7.50	16.23		
20	Interest service coverage ratio			127.22	231.89					127.16	231.77		

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed formats of Quarterly Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.nmdc.co.in.
2. Previous periods figures have been reclassified wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of NMDC Limited

Sd/-
Amitava Mukherjee
Director (Finance)
Din NO. 0825207

Place : New Delhi
Dated : 26th May 2022



Sequent Scientific Limited

Registered Office : 301, 3rd Floor, 'Dosti Pinnacle', Plot No. E7, Road No. 22, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W) - 400 604, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91 22 41114777, Website: www.sequent.in, Email: investorrelations@sequent.in

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Particulars	3 months ended 31-Mar-2022		Preceding 3 months ended 31-Dec-2021		Corresponding 3 months ended in previous period 31-Mar-2021		Current year ended 31-Mar-2022		Previous year ended 31-Mar-2021	
	AUDITED		UNAUDITED		AUDITED		AUDITED		AUDITED	
	Revenue from operations	38,370.90	35,804.70	36,182.47	1,41,281.60	1,36,161.50				
Net profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	1,860.70	2,360.50	2,879.26	5,338.60	14,545.20					
Net profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	1,860.70	2,360.50	2,900.86	5,338.60	13,662.90					
Net profit for the period after tax	1,003.60	1,855.60	2,352.39	4,506.00	10,445.20					
Total comprehensive income / (expense), net of tax	(1,204.10)	(6,960.10)	1,869.69	(6,360.00)	16,887.60					
Equity share capital	4,967.40	4,967.40	4,967.40	4,967.40	4,967.40					
Other equity				64,273.30	67,797.70					
Earnings per equity share: (face value of ₹ 2 each) (not annualised)										
Basic (in ₹)	0.36	0.69								

WHITEHALL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED					
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC035669					
Registered Office:- Flat No.0-402, 4th Floor, 389, Palai Ratan House, Sankara Matham Road, Kings Circle, Matunga, Mumbai-400 019 IN					
Website : www.whitehall.co.in Email id : whitehall@yahoo.com Tel No.: 022-22020876					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022					
INR in Lacs except per share data					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Financial year ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Financial year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.05)	(3.33)	(19.57)	(16.80)
3	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.05)	(3.33)	(19.57)	(16.80)
4	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.25	1.04	(12.27)	(12.43)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.25	1.04	(12.27)	(12.43)
6	Equity share capital	24.90	24.90	24.90	24.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(106.71)	(94.44)	(106.71)	(94.44)
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations:-				
	a. Basic:	1.31	0.42	(4.93)	(4.99)
	b. Diluted:	1.31	0.42	(4.93)	(4.99)

मुमुना क्र. १६ प्र. क्र. ६
(पहा अधिनियम ३४(३))
सर्व मान्य स्वस्वामिने

क्रुण वसुली न्यायाधिकरण मुंबई (डीआरटी३)
१ला मजला, एमटीएमएल एक्सचेंज इमारत, सुलीला मल्लच्या पुढे,
वाशी रेल्वे स्थानकाजवळ, ३०-ए, वाशी-४००७०३.
आरसी/२१९/२०१९

आयकर कायदा १९६१ च्या द्वितीय अनुसूचीचे नियम ४८ सहवाचिता क्रुण वसुली व
दिव्याळखोरी कायदा १९९३ अंतर्गत स्थावर मालमत्तेच्या जमीचे वारंट.
बँक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र
चिरदुर
श्री. मोहमद अश्रफ अहमद हाजी आणि इतर

प्रति,
(सीडी१) श्री. मोहमद अश्रफ अहमद हाजी, २०२, वरदविनायक, प्लॉट क्र.१०५, सेक्टर ५०,
सिखडूम, नेरळ, नवी मुंबई-४०००७०६.
(सीडी२) श्रीमती फातिमा मोहमद अश्रफ हाजी, २०२, वरदविनायक, प्लॉट क्र.१०५, सेक्टर
५०, सिखडूम, नेरळ, नवी मुंबई-४०००७०६.
(सीडी३) श्री. मोहमद फिरोज अश्रफ आलम, प्लॉट क्र.४०४, प्लॉट क्र.४६, सेक्टर ४०ए, नेरळ,
नवी मुंबई-४०००७०६.

ज्याअर्थी (सीडी) यांनी पीठासिन अधिकारी, क्रुण वसुली न्यायाधिकरण मुंबई (डीआरटी३) यांच्याद्वारे
पारित प्रमाणपत्र क्र.आरसी/२०१९/२०१९ याबाबत तुमच्याद्वारे देय रु.३२,३४,८५६/- (रुपये बत्तीस लाख चौतीस हजार आठशे छपन्न फक्त) तसेच देवात्मक पुढील व्याज व शुल्क जमा करण्यात कर्तू
केली आहे.

१. ज्याअर्थी (सीडी) यांनी पीठासिन अधिकारी, क्रुण वसुली न्यायाधिकरण मुंबई (डीआरटी३) यांनी
रु.३२,३४,८५६/- (रुपये बत्तीस लाख चौतीस हजार आठशे छपन्न फक्त) तसेच देवात्मक
पुढील व्याज व शुल्क ही रक्कम प्रमाणपत्राद्वारे बँक/एफ.आय. यांच्याकडे देय करण्यास ओए/
७९६/२०१६ मधील वसुली प्रमाणपत्र दिनांक ३१.१०.२०१६ वितरीत केले होते आणि ते अद्यापि
जमा करण्यात आलेले नाही.

२. तुम्हाला आदेश देण्यात येत आहे की, तुम्ही प्रमाणपत्र क्रुणको यांना कोणत्याही प्रकारे कोणाही
व्यक्तीस खाली नमुद मालमत्तेचे हस्तांतर करण्यापुढील खालील स्वाक्षरीकल्प्यांचा पुढील आदेशापर्यंत
रोखध्यात व मनाई करण्यात येत आहे आणि त्यांना असे हस्तांतरणापुढील कोणत्याही साध्यापुढील
हस्तांतर देण्यात येत आहे.

३. तुम्हाला येथे आदेश देण्यात येत आहे की, विक्रीचे सुचनेत दिलेल्या नियमांकरिता निश्चित ताखेची
तुम्ही नोंद घेण्यासाठी वसुली अधिकारी, क्रुण वसुली न्यायाधिकरण मुंबई (डीआरटी३) यांच्या समक्ष
दिनांक २८.०६.२०२२ रोजी दु.२.३०वा. उपस्थित रहावे.

मालमत्तेचे वर्णन
प्लॉट क्र.७०१, ७वा मजला, क्रिजान आर्केड, प्लॉट क्र.३, सेक्टर ११, तळोजा पंचाद, नवी मुंबई.
आज मध्यरात्रीचे न्यायाधिकरणाने याचिकाकर्त्याला शिक्क्यानिशी दिनांक २१ एप्रिल, २०२२ रोजी देण्यात आले.
सही/-
(रत्नेश कुमार) वसुली अधिकारी-२
क्रुण वसुली न्यायाधिकरण-३, मुंबई

बालगोपाल कमर्शियल लिमिटेड			
सीआयएम: एल५१००एम१९८५पीएलसी३८६१०			
प्लॉट क्र.००२, विठ्ठल वेग, उजवाळ कॅम्पस, पण हळूम, विठ्ठल रोड, अंधेरी (पु.), मुंबई-४०००९३.			
३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपूर्णव्या निमाही व वषांकरिता			
लेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल			
(रुपये रु. हजारत)			
संपूर्ण	संपूर्णव्या निमाही	संपूर्णव्या वर्ष	संपूर्णव्या निमाही
	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२१
	लेखापरिचित	लेखापरिचित	लेखापरिचित
कार्यालयनातू एकूण उपय	१७०५.३९	८९२०.९३	३७७९८.८१
कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतंनर)	(४६४२.६५)	३६९७.३८	२०६८७.६३
करपुढील कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतंनर)	(४६४२.६५)	३६९७.३८	२०६८७.६३
करानंतर कार्यालयीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतंनर)	(५८९१.१२)	३०४४.९८	१८२३२.५१
कार्यालयीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उपय (कार्यालयीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा)(करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उपय (करानंतर))	(५८९१.१२)	३०४४.९८	१८२३२.५१
समग्र मांडावळ	१६५२००.००	१६५२००.००	१६५२००.००
राखीव, ताळेबंदवक्रानुसार पुढीलव्यांकीत राखीव वगजून		(१२९६९.८५)	
उपय प्रतिभाग(रुसी मूळ रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (खंडीत व अखंडीत कार्यवक्रानुसार)			१.१०
मूळ	(०.३६)	०.३८	१.१०
सोमिकृत	(०.३६)	०.३८	१.१०

टिप:
१. सेबी (लिस्टिंग अॅंड डिसक्लोजर रिक्वायर्समेंट) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये एटीके संचालक
सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुनादील उतरा आहे. वित्तीय वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण
मुमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईटवर व कंपनीच्या www.boocommercial.org वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
२. कंपनीच्या लेखासमितीने पुनर्विलोकन निष्कर्षांचे केले आहे आणि २६ मे, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाने
मान्य करून नोंदवत घेतले.

बालगोपाल कमर्शियल लिमिटेडकरिता
सही/-
विजय लालनारायण बाबू
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
सीआयएम:२१०४३३०


दिनांक: मुंबई
दिनांक: २६.०५.२०२२

RUBRA MEDICAMENTS LIMITED					
CIN: L74110MH1991PLC326598					
Reg. Office: 604, 6th Floor, Meghdoot, Gulmohar Cross Road No. 6, JVPD Scheme, Mumbai-400049. Website: www.rubramed.com Email ID: rubrald@gmail.com					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022					
(₹ in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Current Year quarter ended 31-Mar-22 Audited	Previous Year quarter ended 31-Mar-21 Audited	Current Year quarter ended 31-Mar-22 Audited	Current Year ended 31-Mar-21 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	62.08	29.75	201.19	48.5
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1.07	0.70	-2.23	0.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1.07	0.70	-2.23	0.82
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1.69	0.45	-3.65	0.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	-1.69	0.45	-3.65	0.57
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re. 10/- each)	546.83	546.83	546.83	546.83
7	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	1. Basic:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.01
	2. Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.01

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.rubramed.com)

For Rubra Medicaments Limited
Sd/-
Abha Kapoor
Director (Finance) & CFO
DIN:02799429

Date : May 25, 2022
Place : Mumbai



Aries agro limited

Registered & Corporate Office: Aries House, Plot No. 24, Deonar, Govandi (E), Mumbai - 400 043.
CIN: L99999MH1969PLC014465

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

₹ in lakhs (Except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Consolidated Financial Results			Standalone Financial Results			Consolidated		Standalone	
	Quarter Ended			Quarter Ended			Year Ended		Year Ended	
	31-Mar-22 (AUDITED)	31-Dec-21 (UN-AUDITED)	31-Mar-21 (AUDITED)	31-Mar-22 (AUDITED)	31-Dec-21 (UN-AUDITED)	31-Mar-21 (AUDITED)	31-Mar-22 (AUDITED)	31-Mar-21 (AUDITED)	31-Mar-22 (AUDITED)	31-Mar-21 (AUDITED)
1 Income from Operations	10,774.21	15,681.64	8,838.45	10,742.44	15,667.10	8,838.45	54,808.76	47,451.15	54,752.45	47,449.83
Less :- Discounts / Rebates	2,378.62	2,731.64	1,931.05	2,378.62	2,731.64	1,931.05	10,805.45	9,304.18	10,805.45	9,304.18
Net Income from Operations	8,395.59	12,949.99	6,907.39	8,363.82	12,935.46	6,907.39	44,003.31	38,146.97	43,947.00	38,145.65
2 Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,139.25)	671.40	(697.14)	(983.07)	833.72	(550.96)	2,028.12	2,461.44	2,655.02	3,008.19
3 Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,139.25)	671.40	(697.14)	(983.07)	833.72	(550.96)	2,028.12	2,461.44	2,655.02	3,008.19
4 Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) - (Owners Share)	(708.44)	339.11	(449.18)	(666.08)	580.22	(318.27)	1,329.03	1,795.71	1,902.38	2,263.91
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) - (Owners Share)	(655.27)	389.65	(426.81)	(606.89)	632.02	(299.76)	1,334.45	1,774.56	1,916.39	2,235.37
6 Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 10/- Each)	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	21,124.09	19,755.73	19,755.73	19,564.49	17,752.14	17,752.14	21,124.09	19,755.73	19,564.49	17,752.14
8 Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) (of Rs. 10/-each) (not annualised) :										
a) Basic	(5.45)	2.61	(3.45)	(5.12)	4.46	(2.45)	10.22	13.81	14.63	17.41
b) Diluted	(5.45)	2.61	(3.45)	(5.12)	4.46	(2.45)	10.22	13.81	14.63	17.41

Notes for the Quarter and Year Ended on 31st March, 2022 :-

- Statement of Assets and Liabilities
- Statement of Cash Flows

1. Statement of Assets and Liabilities

PARTICULARS	Consolidated		Standalone	
	Year Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	31-03-2022 AUDITED	31-03-2021 AUDITED	31-03-2022 AUDITED	31-03-2021 AUDITED
A. Assets				
Non Current Assets				
(a) Property , Plant and equipments	6,182.49	4,796.10	5,886.97	4,796.10
(b) Right of Use Asset	578.89	673.93	551.80	629.10
(c) Capital work - in - progress	-	1,283.53	-	1,220.79
(d) Intangible assets	12.67	17.00	12.67	17.00
(e) Financial Assets				
(i) Non-Current Investments	5,745.53	5,684.95	2,028.04	2,028.04
	12,519.58	12,455.51	8,479.48	8,691.03
Current Assets				
(a) Inventories	14,708.15	14,074.87	14,661.11	14,074.87
(b) Financial Assets				
(i) Trade Receivables	11,846.95	12,307.84	10,588.05	10,892.85
(ii) Cash and cash equivalents	71.41	68.74	65.98	43.92
(iii) Bank Balance other than cash and cash equivalents	242.87	341.18	242.87	341.18
(iv) Loans	8.41	6.51	8,457.14	8,498.33
(v) Other Financial Assets	8.82	9.10	2,130.44	1,637.90
(c) Other current assets	11,497.77	10,825.01	3,999.23	3,369.92
	38,384.39	37,633.24	40,144.83	38,858.98
	50,903.96	50,088.75	48,624.31	47,550.00
B. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES				
(1) Equity				
(a) Equity share capital	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43	1,300.43
(b) Other equity	21,124.09	19,755.73	19,564.49	17,752.14
	22,424.52	21,056.16	20,864.92	19,052.57
(2) Non-Controlling Interest	555.18	702.30	-	-
Non-current liabilities				
(a) Financial Liabilities				
Barrowings	1,797.15	1,215.35	1,648.36	1,215.35
Lease Liabilities	189.76	327.19	166.05	287.14
(b) Provisions	252.03	315.91	243.35	308.13
(c) Deferred tax Liabilities (net)	582.24	527.99	601.10	527.99
	2,821.18	2,386.44	2,658.86	2,338.62
Current Liabilities				
(a) Financial Liabilities				
(i) Barrowings	8,792.84	12,245.11	8,745.04	12,238.08
(ii) (a) Trade Payables - Total outstanding dues of Micro & Small Enterprises	2,240.70	1,691.66	2,117.26	1,689.50
(b) Trade Payables - Total outstanding dues of Creditors other than Micro & Small Enterprises	4,704.43	3,541.36	4,651.70	3,534.22
(iii) Lease Liabilities	448.65	492.05	446.39	486.63
(iv) Other financial liabilities	31.21	37.15	30.39	37.15
(c) Other current liabilities	8,699.67	7,737.66	8,924.41	7,974.39
(c) Current provisions	118.75	113.11	118.75	113.11
(d) Current Tax Liability (Net)	66.82	85.73	66.60	85.73
	25,103.08	25,943.84	25,100.53	26,158.81
	50,903.96	50,088.75	48,624.31	47,550.00

2. Statement of Cash Flows

PARTICULARS	Consolidated		Standalone	
	Year Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	31-03-2022 AUDITED	31-03-2021 AUDITED	31-03-2022 AUDITED	31-03-2021 AUDITED
A) CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES				
Net Profit before tax as per Statement of Profit and Loss	2,028.12	2,461.44	2,655.02	3,008.19
Adjusted for :				
Depreciation & Amortisation Expense	578.27	644.36	565.35	638.15
Loss on Sale of Assets (net)	(1.47)	(2.22)	(1.47)	(2.22)
Loss Due to Fire	4.35	-	4.35	-
Effect of Exchange Rate change	(43.66)	23.12	-	-
Share of Loss of Associate	133.87	77.48	-	-
Adjustment on Adoption of IFRS 16	-	0.36	-	-
Interest Income	(26.26)	(11.80)	(518.43)	(508.26)
Remeasurements of Defined Benefit Plans	25.74	(24.53)	25.74	(24.53)
Finance Costs	2,447.34	2,596.35	2,430.44	2,593.22
Operating Profit before Working Capital Changes	5,146.30	5,764.56	5,161.00	5,704.56
Adjusted for :				
(Increase) / Decrease in Trade Receivables	460.89	(680.41)	304.80	(734.19)
(Increase) / Decrease in Inventories	(633.28)	(271.80)	(586.24)	